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Upcoming Events


	Wednesday, March 20
	
General Meeting 

	Friday, March 22
	
End of Third Quarter

	Monday, March 25
	
Holiday (Spring Break)

	Tuesday, March 26
	
Holiday (Spring Break)

	Wednesday, March 27
	
Holiday (Spring Break)

	Thursday, March 28
	
Holiday (Spring Break)

	Friday, March 29
	
Holiday (Spring Break)

	Monday, April 1
	
Student Holiday

	Tuesday, April 2
	
Student Holiday

	Wednesday, April 10
	
Holiday (Eid al Fitr)

	
Holiday (Eid al Fitr)





Full Calendar
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